
Ratter 1 Dog# Score Time Place Title?

1212T1LRA Elliott Australian Cattle Dog HR853 Olivia King

1212T1LRA Fisher Australian Shepherd HR828 Nicole Beaudet 90 46.69 4

1212T1LRA Gracie German Shepherd Dog HR829 Andrea Thompson 70 69

1212T1LRA Gus Australian Shepherd HR793 Zoe Rice 100 103.94 3

1212T1LRM Lola Mixed Breed HR807 Liz Smith 100 147.66 1

1212T1LRA Nightmare Belgian Malinois HR848 Samantha Brown 90 141.59

1212T1LRA Nitro Border Collie HR847 Samantha Brown 100 64.56 2

1212T1LRA Poco Island Mix Breed HR836 Jacqueline Stahle 110 62.06 1 Title

1212T1LRA Burt Terrier HR854 Nichole Beaudet 90 59.28

0

Ratter 2

1212T2LRA Elliott Australian Cattle Dog HR853 Olivia King

1212T2LRA Fisher Australian Shepherd HR828 Nicole Beaudet 110 29.72 1 Title

1212T2LRA Gracie German Shepherd Dog HR829 Andrea Thompson 80 89.85

1212T2LRA Gus Australian Shepherd HR793 Zoe Rice 100 146.12 2

1212T2LRM Lola Mixed Breed HR807 Liz Smith 100 34.16 1

1212T2LRA Nightmare Belgian Malinois HR848 Samantha Brown 10 150

1212T2LRA Nitro Border Collie HR847 Samantha Brown 90 35.44 4

1212T2LRA Poco Island Mix Breed HR836 Jacqueline Stahle 40 150

1212T1LRA Burt Terrier HR854 Nichole Beaudet 100 149.84 3

Earn A rat

1212T2LNA Pandora All American HR639 Nichole Burke 100 96.53 1

1212T2LNA Gracie German Shepherd Dog HR829 Andrea Thompson 90 120  

1212T2LNA Penny pincher HR109 Nichole Burke 100 124.59 2

1212T2LNA Sophie Border Collie HR007 Dede MacLeod 100 124.97 3

1212T2LNA Cabo Std. Poodle HR652 Ellen Brouillet 100 140.87 4

1212T2LNA Snow Bear Mixed Breed HR450 Libby Moak 100 146.78

1212T2LNA Riot Portuguese Water Dog HR830 Linda Correia 100 194.94

1212T2LNA Cowboy German Shepherd Dog HR643 Teresa Nickerson 67 210

1212T2LNA Yellow Portuguese Water Dog HR461 Linda Correia 67 210

1212T2LNM Beetle Beagle HR004 Andrea Rogers 57 210

1212T2LNA Gus Australian Shepherd HR793 Zoe Rice 67 210



Ultimate

1212T1LUA Riot Portuguese Water Dog HR830 Linda Correia 100 8 1

1212T1LUA Sophie Border Collie HR007 Dede MacLeod 100 8.12 2

1212T1LUA Yellow Portuguese Water Dog HR461 Linda Correia 100 21.21 3

1212T1LUA Pandora All American HR639 Nichole Burke 100 35.75 4 Title

1212T1LUA Fisher Australian Shepherd HR828 Nicole Beaudet 100 37.22

1212T1LUA Penny pincher HR109 Nichole Burke 100 39.65

1212T1LUA Roz English Springer Spaniel HR797 Marianne Hall 100 48.16

1212T1LUA Gracie German Shepherd Dog HR829 Andrea Thompson NQ

1212T2LNA Lola Mixed Breed HR807 Liz Smith FEO

1212T1LUA Poco Island Mix Breed HR836 Jacqueline Stahle NQ

1212T1LU2 Beetle Beagle HR004 Andrea Rogers 100 10.87 1

1212T1LU2 Arthur Beagle Mix HR325 Elaine Loranz 100 15.13 2

1212T1LU2 Rikki Labrador Retriever HR130 Kim Lewis 100 20.5 3

1212T1LU2 Romeo Australian Cattle Dog HR020 Kim Lewis 100 19 4

1212T1LU2 Cabo Std. Poodle HR652 Ellen Brouillet 100 46.09

1212T1LU2 Roxy Min. Aussie HR028 Nancy Webb 100 56.18

1212T1LU3 Cowboy German Shepherd Dog HR643 Teresa Nickerson 100 83.5 1

Happy 1

1212T1LHA Pandora All American HR639 Nichole Burke 100 149.66 3

1212T1LHA Riot Portuguese Water Dog HR830 Linda Correia 110 39.9 1

1212T1LHA Roz English Springer Spaniel HR797 Marianne Hall 100 108.06 2 Title

Happy 2

1212T2LHA Pandora All American HR639 Nichole Burke 100 107.85 1 Title

1212T2LHA Riot Portuguese Water Dog HR830 Linda Correia 100 179.28 2

Expert 1

1212T1LEA Yellow Portuguese Water Dog HR461 Linda Correia 70 210 1

1212T1LEm Penny pincher HR109 Nichole Burke 50 210 2

1212T1LEM Beetle Beagle HR004 Andrea Rogers 100 137.5 1



Expert 2

1212T2LEA Yellow Portuguese Water Dog HR461 Linda Correia 80 174.03 2

1212T12EM Penny pincher HR109 Nichole Burke 100 208.68 1

1212T1LEM Beetle Beagle HR004 Andrea Rogers 80 169.91 2

1212T2LHA Roz English Springer Spaniel HR797 Marianne Hall 100 142.38 1

Champion

1212T1LCA Cabo Std. Poodle HR652 Ellen Brouillet 80 240 1 Title

1212T1LCM Sophie Border Collie HR007 Dede MacLeod 70 240 1

Champion 2

1212T2LCM Cabo Std. Poodle HR652 Ellen Brouillet 60 240 2

1212T2LCM Sophie Border Collie HR007 Dede MacLeod 60 240 1

Extraordinaire

1212T1LXM Snow Bear Mixed Breed HR450 Libby Moak 110 106.1 2

1212T1LXM Roxy Min. Aussie HR028 Nancy Webb 120 155.15 1

1212T1LXM Cowboy German Shepherd Dog HR643 Teresa Nickerson 50 258.53

1212T1LXM Rikki Labrador Retriever HR130 Kim Lewis 74 117.03

1212T1LXM Romeo Australian Cattle Dog HR020 Kim Lewis 80 180.97 4

1212T1LXM Arthur Beagle Mix HR325 Elaine Loranz 100 135.94 3

Extraordinaire 2

1212T2LXM Cowboy German Shepherd Dog HR643 Teresa Nickerson 57 227.66 Bronze

1212T2LXM Snow Bear Mixed Breed HR450 Libby Moak 70 145.53 4

1212T2LXM Roxy Min. Aussie HR028 Nancy Webb 47 131.75

1212T2LXM Rikki Labrador Retriever HR130 Kim Lewis 110 67.37 1

1212T2LXM Arthur Beagle Mix HR325 Elaine Loranz 80 192.15 3

1212T2LXM Romeo Australian Cattle Dog HR020 Kim Lewis 90 206.19 2
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